Cherokee JH Girls Baskethall

Number:
#0
#4
#10
#11
#12
#14
#15
#20
#21
#23
#24
#25
#30
#32
#33
#34
#35
#40
#42

Name:

Zoey Bickerstaff
Autumn McMahan
Kayli Pruett
Harper Laramore
Trinity Wade
Aubree Hughes
Alyssa Pfleider
Maggie Smart
Yesenia Banderas
Lyndey Berry
Karsten Hester
Benelli Green
Emily Tucker
Regina Wimpee
Ryan McDonald
Kendal Collins
Katera Roberts
Hannah Hensley

Kaylee Eckhardt

Grade:
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th



Cherokee JH Boys Baskethall

Number:
#0
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#10
#11
#12
#13
#14
#15
#20
#21
#22
#23
#24
#25
#30
#31
#32
#33
#34

Name:

Preston Hall

Kort Roberts
Hayden Roberts
Layton Petersen
Brenner Means
Brody Bussard
Cash Cantellay
Garrett Ketterman
Price Poe

Creed Patterson
Lucas Heim

Jules Vaag

Wyatt Calwonsen
Teagan Rose
Jordan Alvidrez
Zackery Cunningham
Dawson Schanbacher
Colton Fisher
Everett Utterback
Yandel Garcia
Steven David
James Smallwood

Malachi Ocobock

Grade:
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th



